
LUNCH MENU

WIFI  PASSWORD:  F ISHBAR1

B A G U E T T E
Catch of the day
Spicy fried shrimps 
Spicy mackerel salad

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50

M A I N  C O U R S E

Smoked salmon
Tuna salad

S T R E E T F O O D

Kibbeling 
Loaded tuna fries 
Fried calamari 
Loaded tuna nacho 
Fried shrimps

$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$16.00

Fish and Chips  
Hamburger 
Fishburger
Gamba’s piri piri 
Fish soup 

$18.50
$15.50
$15.50
$18.50
$9.50

SEACUTERIE PLATTER 2P
$49.50

A LITTLE BIT OF EVERYTHING TO SHARE 


