# LUNCH MENU

### BAGUETTE

Catch of the day	\$11.50
Spicy fried shrimps	\$11.50
Spicy mackerel salad	\$11.50
Smoked salmon	\$11.50
Tuna salad	\$11.50

### MAIN COURSE

Fish and Chips	\$18.50
Hamburger	\$15.50
Fishburger	\$15.50
Gamba's piri piri	\$18.50
Fish soup	\$9.50

## SEACUTERIE PLATTER 2P \$49.50

A LITTLE BIT OF EVERYTHING TO SHARE

### STREETFOOD

Kibbeling	\$10.00
Loaded tuna fries	\$15.00
Fried calamari	\$10.00
Loaded tuna nacho	\$15.00
Fried shrimps	\$16.00

WIFI PASSWORD: FISHBAR1